Al

Name of Listed Entity:TVS Electronics Limited

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: TVSELECT
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2022

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? No
7 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego Category of Nos. of No. of fully paid No. No. of Total nos. Share Number of Voting Rights held in each class of N Shareholding, as Number of lumber of lumber of
ry (1) shareholder shareh up equity of share shares holdin securities o a % assuming full Locked in Shares equity
(n olders Part s g asa . conversion shares pledged or shares held
() shares equity| Deposit held (calculat| (IX) Outs|  of convertible otherwise in
held shares| Receip (Vi) =- per con| securities (asa (Xu) encumbered d ializ
(1v) held (Vi) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) sec| percentage of (i) ed form
(v) vi) (vii) (in diluted share
Asa No of Voting Rights Total W capital) No. Asa No. Asa XIV
(A+B+ asa x) (a) % of (a) % of
c2) Clas seg: X Cla | Total % of (X1)=(VII)+(X) total total
ss (A+B+ As a % of Shar Share
eg: (2] (A+B+C2) ¢'as B s held
A Promoter & 3 11172743 | O 0 |11172743 |59.91|11172743| 0 | 11172743 |59.91| 0 59.91 0 0 0 0 (11172743
Promoter
Group
B Public 43967| 7477575 0 0 7477575 |40.09| 7477575 | O | 7477575 |40.09| O 40.09 0 0 7132258
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
C1l Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 43970| 18650318 | O 0 |18650318 | 100 [{18650318| O | 18650318 | 100 | O 100 0 0 0 0 (18305001




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. | No. of P| Nos Total Sharehol| Number of Voting Rights held in N | Shareholdin lumber of lumb lumber of
of the (n shar|  fully P sha nos. ding % each class of securities Sh g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders old| paid e| underl shares calculate (IX) Unde| ing shares pledg shares held
(1) (m) up s | Depos held das per Outst full (xn) otherwis in
equity held| Rece (Vil= SCRR, conv | conversion encumber | dematerializ
share ) | (vi) IV+V+VI) 1957 secu of (Xin) ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total (incl| convertible N Asa | No |Asa (Xiv)
(1v) As a % of as a War| securities ( o. % of . %
(A+B+C2) % of (x) asa (a | tota | (@ | of
vill, ota ercentage 0
v Class X Clas Tot al |7/-o:iri pof dilul;egi ! shla,, J :a
s g share es I
rights cu;,i)ttzl) held sh
Y (VII}-(-(X)_as a (k) ':’
% of s
A+B+C2 h
Indian 0 |0 O 0 P 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0O |0 [0 PO
Individuals/Hin 1 |150 0O 0 150 0 150 0 |150 0 0 0 (|0 |0 [150
du undivided
Family
Mr. Gopal AADPG9543P 1 |150 0O 0 150 0 150 0 |150 0 0 0O (0 |0 [150
Srinivasan
Central 0 |0 O 0 p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O |0 [0 P
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial 0 |0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O |0 [0 PO
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 11172593 0 11172593 [59.91 (11172593 |0 (11172593 59.91 59.91 0 [0 |0 (11172593
(specify)
Bodies 11172593 0 11172593 |59.91 |11172593 0 (11172593 {59.91 59.91 0 |0 |0 11172593
Corporate
TVS AAHCG4411H 11160093 0 11160093 [59.84 |11160093 |0 (11160093 [59.84 59.84 0 |0 [0 11160093
INVESTMENTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED
Harita AAJFH3851K 12500 0 12500 0.07 (12500 0 12500 0.07 0.07 0 0 [12500




Properties LLP

Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 11172743 0 0 11172743 |59.91 (11172743 0 |11172743 59910 59.91 0O 0 |0 |0 (1172743
Foreign 0 [0 0O 0 P 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0O 0O O (o P
Individuals 0 |0 0O 0 P 0 0 0 [0 0 0 0 0O 0O O (o P
(Non-Resident

Individuals/

Foreign

Individuals)

Government 0 0 0O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 0O |0 0 [0 P
Institutions 0 |0 0O 0 P 0 0 0O 0 0 0O 0 0O 0 o 0o

Foreign 0 |0 0O 0 P 0 0 0O 0 0 0O 0 0O 0 o 0o
Portfolio

Investor

Any Other 0 |0 0O 0 P 0 0 0O 0 0 0O 0 0O 0 o 0o
(specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 |0 0O 0 P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 o0 0o

Total 3 111172743 0 0 11172743 |59.91 11172743 0 [111727431/59.91 [0 59.91 0 0 |0 |0 (11172743

Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter
Group (A)=

(A)(1)+(A)(2)




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN Nos. of No. of fully Par Nos. of Total nos. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in each class of No. Total Number of ber of ber of
of the Shareholders (1) shareh paid up tly shares shares held ding % securities of shareho Locked in Shares equity shares
U} older equity pai underlyi Vii= calculate (1X) Sha Idin g, shares (Xli) pledged or held in
(m) share s d- ng IV+V+VI das per res asa % otherwise dematerializ
held (1v) up Deposit SCRR, Un assumi encumbered ed form (XIV)
equ ory 1957 derl ng full £
ity Receipts As a % of No of Voting Rights Totalas | yin | convers | No- Asa | No. Asa
sha (Vi) (A+B+C2) a % of g ion of (a) %of | (No % of
res v Total out convert total | tap total
hel Class X Class Y Tot al Voting sta ible Shar pli share
d rights ndi securiti es ca s held
) ng es (as held ble (Not
con a (b) ) applic
vert | percent (a) aZ{?}
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(Domestic)
Mutual Funds 1600 0 1600 0.01 1600 0 1600 0.01 0.01 0 0 1500
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investment
Funds
Banks 1000 0 1000 0.01 1000 0 1000 0.01 0.01 0 0 500
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds
Asset 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
reconstructio
n companies
Sovereign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wealth Funds
NBFCs 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
registered
with RBI
Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Financial
Institutions

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

2600

2600

0.01

2600

2600

0.01

0.01

2000

Institutions
(Foreign)

Foreign Direct
Investment

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

Sovereign
Wealth Funds

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

79137

79137

0.42

79137

79137

0.42

0.42

79137

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category Il

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

Any Other
(specify)

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

79137

79137

0.42

79137

79137

0.42

0.42

79137

Central




Government /|
State
Government(

s)

Central
Government /|
President of
India

State
Government /
Governor

100

100

100

100

Shareholding
by Companies
or Bodies
Corporate
where Central
State

Government
is a promoter

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

100

100

100

100

Non-
institutions

Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

250

250

250

250

250

Key

Managerial




Personnel

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
"Immediate
Relatives" of
promoters
disclosed
under
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category)

Trusts where
any person
belonging to
"Promoter
and Promoter
Group"
category is
"trustee",
"beneficiary",
or "author of
the trust"

Investor
Education
and
Protection
Fund (IEPF)

176200

176200

0.94

176200

176200

0.94

0.94

176200

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

42368

5815639

5815639

31.18

5815639

5815639

31.18

31.18

5571872




Resident 15 543497 |0 0 543497 2.91 543497 0 543497 291 0 291 0 0 543497
Individuals

holding

nominal share

capital in

excess of Rs.

2 lakhs

Non Resident 697 (216790 |0 0 216790 [1.16 216790 [0 216790 ([1.16 |0 [1.16 [0 0 119590
Indians (NRIs)

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O [0 0 0 0
Nationals

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0O [0 0 0 0
Companies

Bodies 160 320407 0 0 320407 (1.72 320407 [0 320407 (1.72 0 [1.72 O 0 316757
Corporate

Any Other 716 (322955 |0 0 322955 (1.73 322955 0 322955 (1.73 0 [1.73 0 0 322955
(specify)

Bodies 2 355 0 0 355 0 355 0 355 0 0 [0 0 0 355
Corporate

Clearing 61 30082 0 0 30082 0.16 30082 [0 30082 0.16 0 (0.16 0 0 30082
Members

HUF 639 262961 0 0 262961 |1.41 262961 0 262961 (141 [0 141 0 0 262961
LLP 7 29257 0 0 29257 0.16 29257 0 29257 0.16 0 0.16 0 0 29257
Trusts 1 300 0 0 300 0 300 0 300 0 0 [0 0 0 300
Sub-Total 43959 (7395738 |0 0 7395738 [339.65 7395738 |0 7395738 39.65 0 [339.65 0 0 7051121
(B)(4)

Total Public 43967 (7477575 |0 0 7477575 140.09 7477575 0 7477575 40.09 0 40.09 |0 0 7132258

Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)+(B)
(4)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name

PAN

No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (n shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (1x) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
(1) (1) up shares Depository (Vi = das per Out ding ing (xn) otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share (v) i) 1957 securities conversion (Xi) ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa No. Asa (XIv)
(v) (A+B+C2) a %of Warrants) convertible % of (No % of (Not
(vii) Total (X) securities ( total tap total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting asa Shar pli share
X Y al rights percentage es ca sheld
of diluted held | ble (Not
S| h‘?t’ e’) ) applic
capita
x) able)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0
Benefit Trust
Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations,
2021
Total Non- 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(C)(1)+(C)(2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation /
case of a foreign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of control Exercise of significant significant beneficial

dividend or any other influence interest
distribution
Gopal AADPG9543P India 59.91 59.91 0
Srinivasan
TVS AAHCG4411H India 59.84 59.84 0 No No 04-Feb-2022
Investments
Private
Limited
Harita AAJFH3851K India 0.07 0.07 0 No No 04-Feb-2022
Properties
LLP
Gopal AADPG9543P India 0 0 0 No No 04-Feb-2022
Srinivasan

Table II- Unclaim Details

rights which are frozen etc.

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table Ill- Unclaim Details

account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense

No. of shareholders No of share held

91 23900

23900 | |

Table llI- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder

Name of PAC | No. of share

| Holding %




