1. Name of Listed Entity:TVS Electronics Limited

2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: TVSELECT

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Sep-2022

5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes

<u>Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities</u>

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Part equity shares held (V)	No. of share s Deposit Receip (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = - (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Share holdin g as a (calculat per 1957) (VIII)	,		ights held in each cl ecurities (IX)	ass of	N o Outs con sec (in	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share	Numb Locke shai (XI	ed in res	pleo othe encur	mber of hares dged or erwise mbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
							As a (A+B+ C2)	No of Voting Clas s eg: X	Cla s s eg:	Tot al	Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	(X)	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es	No. (a)	As a % of total Share s held	(XIV)
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	11172743	0	0	11172743	59.91	11172743	0	11172743	59.91	0	59.91	0	0	0	0	11172743
В	Public	43967	7477575	0	0	7477575	40.09	7477575	0	7477575	40.09	0	40.09	0	0			7132258
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	43970	18650318	0	0	18650318	100	18650318	0	18650318	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	18305001

<u>Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group</u>

	Category & Name	PAN	No.	No. of		Nos	Total	Sharehol	Number of Voti	na Riaht	s held in		N	Shareholdin	Nun	ber of	Nu	mber	Number of
	of the	(II)	shar	fully	р	sha	nos.	ding %	each class	of securi	ties		Sh	g , as a %	Loci	ced in		Shares	equity
	Shareholders		old		-			calculate		((IX)		Unde			ares		dged	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up equity	held		held (VII =	d as per SCRR,					Outst	full conversion	- "	(II)		herwis umber	in dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957					secu		1			(III)	ed form
				s held] ` `				No of Voting R	ghts		Total	(incl	convertible	N	As a	No		(XIV)
				(IV)				As a % of (A+B+C2)				as a	War (X)		0.	% of	· , .	%	
								(VIII)	1			% of Total	(1/)	as a percentage	(a)	tota I	(a	of to	
								(,	Class X	Cla s	Tot al	Votin		of diluted] ′	Shar	′	ta	
										s		g		share	1	es		1	
												rights		capital) (XI) =	1	held		sh	
										Y				(VII)+(X) as a		(b)		ar e	
														% of				5	
														A+B+C2				h	
1	Indian			0	0	_	0	~	0	_		0	_	0	0	0	0		0
а	Individuals/Hin		1	150	0	0	150	0	150	0	150	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	150
	du undivided																		
	Family																		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	AADPG9543P	1	150	0	0	150	0	150	0	150	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	150
	•	AADF 03343F		130	٢	0	130		130		150	٥	U	O	٢	0		٢	130
	Srinivasan																		
b	Central		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government/																		
	State																		
	Government(s)																		
С	Financial		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Institutions/																		
	Banks																		
d	Any Other		2	11172593	0	0	11172593	59.91	11172593	0	11172593	59.91	0	59.91	0	0	0	0	11172593
	(specify)																		
	Bodies		2	11172593	0	0	11172593	59.91	11172593	0	11172593	59.91	0	59.91	0	0	0	0	11172593
	Corporate																		
	TVS	AAHCG4411H	1	11160093	0	0	11160093	59.84	11160093	0	11160093	59,84	0	59.84	0	0	0	0	11160093
	INVESTMENTS		_					3.0 +				33.04	Ĭ		_	_			
	PRIVATE																		
	LIMITED																		
	Harita	AAJFH3851K	1	12500	0	0	12500	0.07	12500	0	12500	0.07	0	0.07	0	0	0	0	12500

	Properties LLP																Τ	
		3	11172743	0	0	11172743	59.91	11172743	0	11172743	59.91	0	59.91	0	0	0	0	11172743
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
<u>-</u> а	Individuals	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	<u> </u>	0	n	0	<u></u>	0	0
a	(Non-Resident	٦		٢					U		U	U						
	`																	
	Individuals/																	
	Foreign																	
	Individuals)																	
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Portfolio																	
	Investor																	
e	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(specify)																	
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Total	3	11172743	0	0	11172743	59.91	11172743	0	11172743	59.91	0	59.91	0	0	0	0	11172743
	Shareholding of																	
	Promoter and																	
	Promoter																	
	Group (A)=																	
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)																	

<u>Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder</u>

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	Par tly pai d- up equ	Nos. of shares underlyi ng Deposit ory	Total nos. shares held VII = IV+V+VI	Sharehol ding % calculate d as per SCRR, 1957	Numb		ghts held in each curities (IX)	class of	No. of Sha res Un derl	Total shareho Idin g , as a % assumi ng full	Loci	ber of ked in es (XII)	Sh plea oth encu	nber of nares dged or erwise mbered XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form (XIV)
					ity sha res	Receipts (VI)		As a % of (A+B+C2) VIII	No of Voti			Total as a % of Total	yin g Out	convers ion of convert	No. (a)	As a % of total	No. (No t ap	As a % of total	
					hel d (V)				Class X	Class Y	Tot al	Voting rights	sta ndi ng con vert	ible securiti es (as a percent		Shar es held (b)	pli ca ble) (a)	share s held (Not applic able)	
1	Institutions (Domestic)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Mutual Funds		3	1600	0	0	1600	0.01	1600	0	1600	0.01	0	0.01	0	0			1500
b	Venture		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Capital Funds																		
С	Alternate		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Investment																		
	Funds																		
d	Banks		2	1000	0	0	1000	0.01	1000	0	1000	0.01	0	0.01	0	0			500
e	Insurance		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Companies																		
f	Provident		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Funds/																		
	Pension																		
_	Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
g	Asset reconstructio		U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U			U
	n companies																		
h	Sovereign		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Wealth Funds		-											-					
i	NBFCs		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	registered																		
	with RBI																		
j	Other		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

	Financial Institutions															
1.		_	0	0		0	0	0		0	0			0		
k	Any Other (specify)	0	0	U	0	0	U	0	0	0	U	0	0	U	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	5	2600	0	0	2600	0.01	2600	0	2600	0.01	0	0.01	0	0	2000
2	Institutions (Foreign)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Foreign Direct Investment	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
b	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Sovereign Wealth Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	2	79137	0	0	79137	0.42	79137	0	79137	0.42	0	0.42	0	0	79137
е	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
f	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
g	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	2	79137	0	0	79137	0.42	79137	0	79137	0.42	0	0.42	0	0	79137
3	Central	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Ca a															
	Government /															
	State															
	Government(
	s)				-	-							_		-	_
а	Central	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government /															
	President of															
	India															
	State	1	100	0	0	100	0	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Government /															
	Governor															
c	Shareholding	0	0	O	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	by Companies															
	or Bodies															
	Corporate															
	where Central															
	/ State															
	Government															
	is a promoter															
	Sub-Total	1	100	0	0	100	0	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	0	0
	(B)(3)															
4	Non-	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	institutions															
a	Associate	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	companies /															
	Subsidiaries															
b	Directors and	2	250	0	0	250	0	250	0	250	0	0	0	0	0	250
	their relatives															
	(excluding															
	independent															
	directors and															
	nominee															
	directors)															
С	Key	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Managerial															

	Personnel															
d	Relatives of	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	promoters															
	other than															
	"Immediate															
	Relatives" of															
	promoters															
	disclosed															
	under															
	"Promoter															
	and Promoter															
	Group"															
	category)															
e	Trusts where	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	any person															
	belonging to															
	"Promoter															
	and Promoter															
	Group"															
	category is															
	"trustee",															
	"beneficiary",															
	or "author of															
	the trust"															
f	Investor	1	176200	0	0	176200	0.94	176200	0	176200	0.94	0	0.94	0	0	176200
	Education															
	and															
	Protection															
	Fund (IEPF)															
g	Resident	42368	5815639	0	0	5815639	31.18	5815639	0	5815639	31.18	0	31.18	0	0	5571872
	Individuals															
	holding															
	nominal share															
	capital up to															
	Rs. 2 lakhs															

h	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	15	5	543497	0	0	543497	2.91	543497	0	543497	2.91	0	2.91	0	0	543497
i	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	69	97	216790	0	0	216790	1.16	216790	0	216790	1.16	0	1.16	0	0	119590
j	Foreign Nationals	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
k	Foreign Companies	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
I	Bodies Corporate	16	50	320407	0	0	320407	1.72	320407	0	320407	1.72	0	1.72	0	0	316757
m	Any Other (specify)	71	16	322955	0	0	322955	1.73	322955	0	322955	1.73	0	1.73	0	0	322955
	Bodies Corporate	2		355	0	0	355	0	355	0	355	0	0	0	0	0	355
	Clearing Members	61	1	30082	0	0	30082	0.16	30082	0	30082	0.16	0	0.16	0	0	30082
	HUF	63	39	262961	0	0	262961	1.41	262961	0	262961	1.41	0	1.41	0	0	262961
	LLP	7		29257	0	0	29257	0.16	29257	0	29257	0.16	0	0.16	0	0	29257
	Trusts	1		300	0	0	300	0	300	0	300	0	0	0	0	0	300
	Sub-Total (B)(4)	43	3959	7395738	0	0	7395738	39.65	7395738	0	7395738	39.65	0	39.65	0	0	7051121
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)	43	3967	7477575	0	0	7477575	40.09	7477575	0	7477575	40.09	0	40.09	0	0	7132258

<u>Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder</u>

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numbe	er of Voting	Rights I	neld in	No. of	Total	Numi	per of	Num	ber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	е	ach class of		25	Shares	shareholdin	Lock			ares	equity
	Shareholders		older (III)	paid	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII =	calculate	-	((IX)		Underlying Outstanding	g, as a %	sho	res (II)		ged or erwise	shares held in
	(1)		(111)	up equity	shares held	Receipts	<u>(VII =</u> 	d as per SCRR,	+				convertible	assuming full	- '	(II)		nbered	dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	1	1957					securities	conversion			(XIII)	ed form
				s held	4			As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of	Voting Rigl	hts	Total as a % of	(including Warrants)	of convertible	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV) (Not
				(IV)				(VIII)	+			a % oj Total	(X)	securities (1	% of total	(No t ap	% of total	Applicable)
								, ,	Class	Class	Tot	Voting		as a	1	Shar	pli	share	,,,
									X	Y	al	rights		percentage of diluted	4	es	са	s held	
														share	1	held	ble	(Not applic	
														capital)]		'	able)	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	(XI)	0	0			0
-			U	٢	U	0	U		٥	0	١	U	0		0	0			O
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	/ Employee																		
	Welfare Trust																		
	under SEBI																		
	(Share Based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefits and																		
	Sweat Equity)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2021																		
			0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			n
	Total Non-		U	U	U	U	U		U	U	U	U	U		U	U			U
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of holdin	ng/ exercise of right of the SBC	In the reporting company, wheth	er direct or indirect*		Date of creation / acquisition of
			national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant beneficial interest
1	Gopal	AADPG9543P		India	59.91	59.91	0			
	Srinivasan									
Α	TVS	AAHCG4411H		India	59.84	59.84	0	No	No	04-Feb-2022
	Investments									
	Private									
	Limited									
В	Harita	AAJFH3851K		India	0.07	0.07	0	No	No	04-Feb-2022
	Properties									
	LLP									
С	Gopal	AADPG9543P		India	0	0	0	No	No	04-Feb-2022
	Srinivasan									

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as nu	mber of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting						
rights which	rights which are frozen etc.						
No. of shareholders	No of share held						

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense		
account, voting rights which are frozen etc.		
No. of shareholders	No of share held	
91	23900	23900

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding				
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %	